
18:30

20:15

16:00

19:45

21:15

Arrival

Supper

Welcome

Session 1 - What’s the Christian life all about?

Cheese, biscuits and cakes 

UNITED WITH CHRIST

AN

DY ROBINSON

PROGRAMME
PIONEER CENTRE, SHROPSHIRE

20TH - 22ND OCTOBER 2023

"In your majesty ride forth victoriously on behalf of
truth, humility and righteousness; let your right hand

display awesome deeds."
Psalm 45v4 

Scan for more
information about
the weekend away

DY14 8JG Kidderminster

ANDY ROBINSON

Church Weekend Away Team

John and Elaine Canniffe
07917874337

Colin and Jude Cunningham
07786320571



08:30

11:00

08:00

10:00

11:30

Early risers’ prayer

Breakfast

Session 2 - As close to Jesus as possible

Coffee break

Session 3 - Everything you need in Jesus

12:30

13:00
14:00

16:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

21:00

All-age worship

Lunch

Activities and free afternoon

Afternoon tea

“Sanctuary” - A chilled sonic soaking in the stream of
living water, as a small group of musicians calmly play,
improvise and sing songs of worship

Supper

Family quiz 

Cheese, biscuits and cake

08:30

11:00

08:00

10:00

11:30

Early risers’ prayer

Breakfast

Session 4 - The ultimate relationship with Jesus

Coffee break

All age communion service

13:00 Lunch

Ceilidh

20:30

14:00 Vacate site

17:15 “Living out” seminar and Q&A with Andy Robinson


